Position

City Clerk
Assistant City Clerk
Assistant City Clerk
Senior Secretary

City Records Specialist

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide
Services Aide

Services Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department

City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations
City Clerk's Operations

Total Wages

$96,678
$52,424
$51,371
$46,979
$44,232
$10,554
$3,643
$39
$33
$33
$33
$33
$33
$33
$33
$22

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,489
$18,531
$13,937
$17,902
$17,773
$5,346
$1,167
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



