Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$96,678	\$21,489
Assistant City Clerk		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$52,424	\$18,531
Assistant City Clerk		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$51,371	\$13,937
Senior Secretary		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$46,979	\$17,902
City Records Specialist		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$44,232	\$17,773
Senior Administrative Clerk		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$10,554	\$5,346
Senior Administrative Clerk		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$3,643	\$1,167
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$39	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$33	\$0
Services Aide		Fresno	City Clerk's Operations	\$22	\$0